По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана +7(7172)727-132
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Брянск (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток (423)249-28-31
Волгоград (844)278-03-48
Вологда (8172)26-41-59

Overload
protection
Range 122%~160% 115%~150% 105%~140% 105%~150% rated output power
Type Hiccup mode, auto recovery Constant current limiting, auto recovery
Over voltage
protection
Range 110%~135% of rated output voltage
Type Hiccup mode, auto recovery Shut off, AC recycle to re-start
Withstand voltage I/P-O/P: 3kVAC, I/P-FG:1.5kVAC(2kVAC for LPP-150), O/P-FG: 0.5kVAC, 1 minute
Working temperature -20~+70°C (refer to output derating curve) -10~+60°C (refer to output derating curve)
Safety standards UL60950-1, TUV EN60950-1 approved
EMC standards EN55022 class B, EN61000-3-2,3, EN61000-4-2,3,4,5,6,8,11 (EN61000-6-2 heavy industry level for LPS-50/75 only)
Connection JST B5P / B4P-VH JST B5P / B6P-VH JST B5P / B8P-VH JST B5P / B6Px2-VH
Dimension (LxWxH)(mm) 195x 55x 23 222x 55x 30 222x 62x 32 222x 62x 33.6 222x 75x 41
Packing 48pcs  /  12 .5kg 48pcs  /  15 .6kg 24pcs  /  12 .5kg 24pcs  /  13 .9kg 24pcs  /  16 .6kg
50W LPS-50
100W.(with.PFC.Function) LPP-100
150W.(with.PFC.Function) LPP-150
75W LPS-75
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
LPS-50-3.3 3.3V, 0~10A ±3% 50mV 75%
LPS-50-5 5V, 0~10A ±3% 50mV 81%
LPS-50-12 12V, 0~4.2A ±2% 80mV 82%
LPS-50-15 15V, 0~3.4A ±2% 80mV 84%
LPS-50-24 24V, 0~2.1A ±1% 80mV 85%
LPS-50-48 48V, 0~1.1A ±1% 100mV 86%
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
LPS-75-3.3 3.3V, 0~15A ±3% 80mV 69%
LPS-75-5 5V, 0~15A ±3% 80mV 77%
LPS-75-12 12V, 0~6.2A ±2% 100mV 80%
LPS-75-15 15V, 0~5.0A ±2% 100mV 81%
LPS-75-24 24V, 0~3.2A ±2% 120mV 83%
LPS-75-48 48V, 0~1.56A ±2% 120mV 83%
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
LPP-100-3.3 3.3V, 0~20A ±2% 100mV 69%
LPP-100-5 5V, 0~20A ±2% 100mV 75%
LPP-100-7.5 7.5V, 0~13.5A ±2% 100mV 76%
LPP-100-12 12V, 0~8.5A ±2% 100mV 79%
LPP-100-13.5 13.5V, 0~7.5A ±2% 100mV 79%
LPP-100-15 15V, 0~6.7A ±2% 100mV 80%
LPP-100-24 24V, 0~4.2A ±1% 150mV 83%
LPP-100-27 27V, 0~3.8A ±1% 150mV 83%
LPP-100-48 48V, 0~2.1A ±1% 250mV 83%
100W LPS-100
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
LPS-100-3.3 3.3V, 0~20A ±3% 150mV 69%
LPS-100-5 5V, 0~20A ±3% 100mV 77%
LPS-100-7.5 7.5V, 0~13.3A ±2% 100mV 77%
LPS-100-12 12V, 0~8.4A ±2% 100mV 79%
LPS-100-13.5 13.5V, 0~7.5A ±2% 100mV 79%
LPS-100-15 15V, 0~6.7A ±2% 100mV 80%
LPS-100-24 24V, 0~4.2A ±1% 150mV 80%
LPS-100-27 27V, 0~3.8A ±1% 150mV 81%
LPS-100-48 48V, 0~2.1A ±1% 200mV 81%
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
LPP-150-3.3 3.3V, 0~30A ±2% 100mV 70%
LPP-150-5 5V, 0~30A ±2% 100mV 76%
LPP-150-7.5 7.5V, 0~20A ±2% 100mV 80%
LPP-150-12 12V, 0~12.5A ±2% 100mV 82%
LPP-150-13.5 13.5V, 0~11.2A ±2% 100mV 83%
LPP-150-15 15V, 0~10A ±2% 100mV 83%
LPP-150-24 24V, 0~6.3A ±1% 150mV 85%
LPP-150-27 27V, 0~5.6A ±1% 150mV 85%
LPP-150-48 48V, 0~3.2A ±1% 250mV 85%
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана +7(7172)727-132
Белгород (4722)40-23-64